

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
Project No.: LA PFH 6-1(2)
Project Name: KISATCHIE NATIONAL FOREST

State: LA
County: GRANT PARISH
KISATCHIE NATIONAL FOREST

Opened at: Sterling, VA
By: John Wilson
Date: 02/10/00

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Gulf South Piling and Construction, P.O. Box 10073 Jefferson, LA 70181	591,692.00	
Engineer's Estimate	481,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/29/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: LA PFH 6-1(2)
 Project Name: KISATCHIE NATIONAL FOREST

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	ALL	48,500.00	48,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40,281.80	40,281.80
15201	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	ALL	19,000.00	19,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12,000.00	12,000.00
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	ALL	9,000.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15703	m	Silt fence (wire-backed)			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	375	19.00	7,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.00	4,125.00
20101	ha	Clearing and grubbing			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	0.1	17,500.00	1,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	1,000.00
20301B	Each	Removal of signs			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	8	60.00	480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	400.00
20301J	Each	Removal of bridge			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
20401	m3	Roadway excavation (Abutment slopes)			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	360	40.00	14,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	9,000.00
20801	m3	Structure excavation			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	28	40.00	1,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	560.00
25101C	m3	Placed riprap, class 3			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	107	92.00	9,844.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	5,350.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/29/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: LA PFH 6-1(2)
 Project Name: KISATCHIE NATIONAL FOREST

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30101Z	t	Aggregate base, grading C or D			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	210	50.00	10,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	10,500.00
40101CD	t	Hot asphalt concrete pavement, class C, grading D , type 4 pavement smoothness			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	400	148.00	59,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	30,000.00
55101E	m	Precast prestressed concrete piles, in place			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	480	120.00	57,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	60,000.00
55202DC	m3	Structural concrete, class D (AE), for substructure (precast bent cap option)			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	43	1,140.00	49,020.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	27,950.00
55205DD	LPSM	Structural concrete, class D (AE), for superstructure			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	ALL	141,200.00	141,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		93,600.00	93,600.00
55207DN	m2	Structural concrete, class D (AE), for approach slabs, type 1			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	47	570.00	26,790.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	9,400.00
55401	kg	Reinforcing steel (for substructure)			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	5070	0.00	0.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.30	6,591.00
55401	kg	Reinforcing steel (for superstructure)			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	32494	0.00	0.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.30	42,242.20
55601A	m	Concrete bridge railing			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	128	210.00	26,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		235.00	30,080.00
61102MD	m	150 mm waterline, polyvinyl chloride (PVC)			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	50	75.00	3,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	5,750.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/29/00

Schedule: A
 Project No.: LA PFH 6-1(2)
 Project Name: KISATCHIE NATIONAL FOREST

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61103PC	m	200 mm encasement pipe, galvanized steel			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	50	165.00	8,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		285.00	14,250.00
61701DDAB	m	Guardrail system G4, type 4, class A (wood posts)			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	80	152.00	12,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	8,000.00
61702A	Each	Terminal section, type flared end section			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	4	1,200.00	4,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	4,800.00
61706	Each	Connection to structure (transition section)			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	4	2,332.00	9,328.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,400.00	9,600.00
62509	ha	Turf establishment			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	0.1	17,500.00	1,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	500.00
63304CB	m2	Signs, aluminum panels, type 2 sheeting			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	2	820.00	1,640.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	700.00
63401BA	m	Pavement markings, type B, solid			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	380	5.60	2,128.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	1,330.00
63505C	Each	Barricade, type 3			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	7	875.00	6,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	3,500.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	38	529.00	20,102.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		230.00	8,740.00
63701	Each	Field office			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	1	17,500.00	17,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/29/00

Schedule: A

Project No.: LA PFH 6-1(2)

Project Name: KISATCHIE NATIONAL FOREST

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63801	Each	Locate utilities			
		Gulf South Piling and Construction,	5	350.00	1,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	750.00